K 60 m inomhus
Caroline Lundahl
Stephanie Olsson
Elin Westerlund
Annica Sjosten
Carola Strenius
Binai Ahmed

Lena Kullberg
Izabella Olofsson
Pernilla Wigothsson
Malin Hékansson
10

Freja Andersdotter
Emmy Smedberg

Marica Merkel-Johansson

Ewa Warnquist
Freja Srenius
Emelie Ottosson
Moa Engstrom
Lovis Mathisson
Patricia Strenius
Therese Borgqvist
20

Kristina Frisell
Nadja Casadei
Anneli Melin
Gabriela Casadei
Lisa Helmersson
Anna-Karin Mark
Ines Kraft
Helena Fridstrom
Sanna Fagerlund
Anna Johansson
30

Tone Granquist
Jenny Frick
Ulrika Johansson
Martina Rutgersson
Hanna Hellman
Ebba Lund
Ulrika Andersson
Carina Méansson
Emily Karlsson
Louise Akesson
40

Christina Modigh

2001
2000
91
-85
2006

2004

7,49
7,62
7,69
7,71
7,72
7,72
7,74

7,79
7,85

7,86
7,87
7,90
7,92
7,92
7,94
7,94
7,94
7,95
7,96

7,98
7,98
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,02
8,04
8,06
8,07
8,08

8,11
8,12
8,14
8,14
8,16
8,16
8,17
8,18
8,18
8,18

8,20

Malmo
Malmo
Eskilstuna
Rodovre
Malmo
Vixjo
Vixjo

7,75 Vixjd

Malmo
Solna

Vixjo
Uddevalla
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Karlskrona
Satra
Malmo
Karlskrona
Goteborg

Malmo
Malmo
Orebro
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Goteborg

Karlskrona
Goteborg
Solna
Goteborg
Goteborg
Malmo
Malmo
Goteborg
Malmo
Karlskrona

31/1 2009
29/1 2011
1/3 2008
24/1 1987
30/1 1999
23/2 2019
14/12 1985
20/1 2024
27/2 1999
872 1992

21.1.2017
6/3 2016

30/1 2010
22/1 2005
21/2 2023
10/2 2007
16/2 2014
26/1 2019
6/3 2004

7/3 2009

241 1990
29/1 2000
18/2 1995
7/2 2004

26/1 2002
24/1 1998
27/1 2024
15/1 1994
28/1 1995
29/1 1994

10/2 2007
17/2 1990
31/1 1987
30/1 1994
27/2 2005
30/1 2010
14/1 1989
28/2 1982
27/1 2001
11/1 2003

11/3 1978



Eva-Marie Ekdahl
Vesta Lindstrom
Malin Jaghagen
Anna Bragwad
Julia Olander
Anneli Olsson
Lina Andersson
Hilda Lindell
Clara Johansson
50

Lisa Strandberg
Annika Warnquist
Gunilla Lund
Anna Andersson
Linda Holmberg
Ines Kraft
Angelica Nilsson

-70 8,20

2009 8,20
-70 8,21
-78 8,21
-99 8,22
-65 8,23
-89 8,24
2004 8,24
2002 8,26
2005 8,26
-99 8,27
-88 8,28
-74 8,28
-74 8,28
-74 8,29
2009 8,30
-74 8,34

Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Vixjo

Malmo
Karlskrona
Uppsala
Vixjo
Malmo
Karlskrona
Goteborg
Malmo
Vixjo
Vixjo
Malmo

21/1 1984
27/1 2024
24/1 1987
28/1 1995
16/3 2013
28/2 1982
25/12014
11/1 2020
4.2.2017
16/3 2019
25/12014
21/12 2002
17/2 1990
15/1 1994
11/1 1992
18/3 2023
26/1 1991



